PRD & PNC Series
Non-Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers
(10 - 1200 scfm)
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling

Model
Air
Connections
Nominal
Capacity
(scfm)*
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight
Primary
Voltages
Recommended
Pre-Filter
Model
Recommended
After-Filter
ModelH W  D lbs kg
PRD10-A11516016FLU 1/2” NPT-F 10 16.9 (430) 17.7 (450) 8.3 (210) 42 19 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO010CNFX AA010CNFX
PRD15-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 15 16.9 (430) 17.7 (450) 8.3 (210) 42 19 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO010CNFX AA010CNFX
PRD25-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 25 19.9 (505) 19.7 (500) 8.3 (210) 52 24 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO015CNFI AA015CNFI
PRD35-A11516016TXU 1/2” NPT-F 35 19.9 (505) 19.7 (500) 8.3 (210) 52 24 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO015CNFI AA015CNFI
PRD50-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 50 22.2 (565) 20.5 (520) 8.9 (225) 58 27 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO020DNFI AA020DNFI
PRD75-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 75 22.2 (565) 20.5 (520) 8.9 (225) 68 31 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO025DNFI AA025DNFI
PRD100-A11516016TXU 3/4” NPT-F 100 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 110 50 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO025DNFI AA025DNFI
PRD125-A11516016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 125 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 115 52 115V/1Ph/60Hz  AO025ENFI AA025ENFI
PRD125-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 125 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 115 52 230V/1Ph/60Hz AO025ENFI AA025ENFI
PRD150-A11516016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 150 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 128 58 115V/1Ph/60Hz AO030GNFI AA030GNFI
PRD150-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 150 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 128 58 230V/1Ph/60Hz AO030GNFI AA030GNFI
PRD175-A23016016TXU 1 1/2” NPT-F 175 23.4 (604) 21.9 (555) 16.7 (425) 132 60 230V/1Ph/60Hz AO030GNFI AA030GNFI
*Flowrates at the following climatic conditions - Ambient Temperature:  100°F (38°C), Inlet Temperature: 100°F (38°C), Inlet Pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g).
Models
Max Ambient
Temperature

Blank = Dryer Only
F1 = Dryer Plus Pre-Filter
F2 = Dryer Plus Pre-Filter & After-Filter
PNC Product Selection
Replacement Elements
CRN all Provinces (PNC Dryer and Filters)
C
Model
Air In/
Out
Nominal
Capacity
(scfm)¹
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight Filtration²
Height Width Depth lbs kg Pre-Filter After-Filter
PNC0200-A2-*³ 2” NPT 200 42 (1067)
28.125
(714.375)
42 (1067) 402 182 JD0340H-7CPY JD0320H-6CY
PNC0250-** 2” NPT 250 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 421 191 JD0340H-7CPY JD0320H-6CY
PNC0325-** 2” NPT 325 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 432 196 JD0340H-7CPY JD0320H-6CY
PNC0400-** 2” NPT 400 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 441 200 JD0465H-7CPY JD0430H-6CY
PNC0500-** 2” NPT 500 42.1 (1069) 28.4 (721) 42.4 (1077) 460 209 JD0900J-7CPY JD0650J-6CY
PNC0700-** 3” NPT 700 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 670 304 JD1300K-7CPY JD0900K-6CY
PNC0850-** 3” NPT 850 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 688 312 JD1300K-7CPY JD0900K-6CY
PNC1050-** 3” NPT 1050 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 745 338 JD1300K-7CPY HF3-801-6CU-DG
PNC1200-** 3” NPT 1200 48.6 (1234) 36.4 (925) 56.4 (1433) 766 347 JD1300K-7CPY HF3-801-6CU-DG
Notes:
1. Flowrates at the following climatic conditions - Ambient Temperature: 100°F (38°C), Inlet Temperature: 100°F (38°C), Inlet Pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g).
2. Filter packages recommended based on flowrates not connection size.
3. PNC200 only available 230V/1Ph/60Hz.